Sonic's PPW - DST

T N e e

Buccaneers
Patriots
49ers
Eagles
Rams

Bills
Saints
Seahawks
Bears
Cowboys
Titans
Chargers
Chiefs
Panthers
Bengals
Colts
Dolphins
Giants
Raiders
Cardinals
Texans
Broncos
WAS Football Tear
Ravens
Jaguars
Lions

Jets

Falcons

$4,300
$3,900
$3,800
$3,700
$3,600
$3,500
$3,400
$3,300
$3,200
$3,200
$3,100
$3,100
$3,000
$3,000
$2,900
$2,900
$2,800
$2,800
$2,700
$2,700
$2,600
$2,600
$2,500
$2,500
$2,400
$2,400
$2,300
$2,300

TB@NYJ 01 TB
JAX@NE 01 NE
HOU@SF O: SF
PHI@WAS (PHI
LAR@BAL C LAR
ATL@BUF C BUF
CAR@NO 0 NO
DET@SEA C SEA
NYG@CHI ( CHI
ARI@DAL 0 DAL
MIA@TEN (TEN
DEN@LAC (LAC
KC@CIN 01 KC
CAR@NO 0 CAR
KC@CIN 01 CIN
LV@IND 01 IND
MIA@TEN ( MIA
NYG@CHI (NYG
LV@IND 01 LV
ARI@DAL 0 ARI
HOU®@SF 0: HOU
DEN@LAC (DEN
PHI@WAS ( WAS
LAR@BAL C BAL
JAX@NE 01 JAX
DET@SEA C DET
TB@NYJ 01 NYJ
ATL@BUF CATL

In JM's Grid - Jets and Wilson are turnover prone
In JM's Grid - Could be one of those 40-10 Patriots wins

In JM's Grid - The Sam Darnold effect
yeah, of course. Giants two-headed QB atatck should be amusing
In JM's Grid

| like this spot. Revenge game vs Lock and depleted weaponry

In my pool

In JM's Grid
In JM's Grid

In my pool as cheap option despite being bad lately

Lions might be bad but the effort has been consistent



