Player	\$	Column4	Co Derair	etto%es
Buccaneers	\$4,300	TB@NYJ 01	ТВ	In JM's Grid - Jets and Wilson are turnover prone
Patriots	\$3,900	JAX@NE 01	NE B	Bn JM's Grid - Could be one of those 40-10 Patriots wins
49ers	\$3,800	HOU@SF 0	SF	
Eagles	\$3,700	PHI@WAS	PHI	
Rams	\$3,600	LAR@BAL C	LAR	
Bills	\$3,500	ATL@BUF (BUF	
Saints	\$3,400	CAR@NO 0	NO	In JM's Grid - The Sam Darnold effect
Seahawks	\$3,300	DET@SEA C	SEA	
Bears	\$3,200	NYG@CHI	CHI B	Byeah, of course. Giants two-headed QB atatck should be amusing
Cowboys	\$3,200	ARI@DAL 0	DAL	
Titans	\$3,100	MIA@TEN	TEN	In JM's Grid
Chargers	\$3,100	DEN@LAC	LAC	I like this spot. Revenge game vs Lock and depleted weaponry
Chiefs	\$3,000	KC@CIN 01	КС	In my pool
Panthers	\$3,000	CAR@NO 0	CAR	
Bengals	\$ <mark>2,900</mark>	KC@CIN 01	CIN	
Colts	\$ 2,900	LV@IND 01	IND B	Bn JM's Grid
Dolphins	\$2,800	MIA@TEN	MIA	In JM's Grid
Giants	\$ 2,800	NYG@CHI (NYG	
Raiders	\$2,700	LV@IND 01	LV	
Cardinals	\$2,700	ARI@DAL 0	ARI	
Texans	\$ 2,600	HOU@SF 0	HOU	
Broncos	\$ 2,600	DEN@LAC	DEN	
WAS Football Tear	\$ 2,500	PHI@WAS	WAS	In my pool as cheap option despite being bad lately
Ravens	\$ 2,500	LAR@BAL C	BAL	
Jaguars	\$ <mark>2,400</mark>	JAX@NE 01	JAX	
Lions	\$2,400	DET@SEA C	DET	Lions might be bad but the effort has been consistent
Jets	\$ 2,300	TB@NYJ 01	NYJ	
Falcons	\$2,300	ATL@BUF (ATL	